
CHRIST THE KING CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
We love, aspire and serve with Christ our King  

 

School Term Dates: 2023/2024 
 
Autumn Term 2023 

Starts: Friday 1st September 
Ends: Friday 22nd December 
Half term:  Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 
Christmas break: Monday 25th December to Friday 5th January 
 
INSET: Friday 1st September (Children do not attend) 
INSET: Friday 22nd December 
Children Return: Monday 4th September 
 
 
Spring Term 2024 

Starts: Monday 8th January 
Ends: Thursday 28th March 
Half term: Monday 12th to Friday 16th February 
Easter break: Friday 29th March (bank holiday) to Friday 12th April 
 
INSET: Monday 8th January (Children do not attend) 
Good Friday: 29th March 2024 
Easter Sunday: 31st March 2024 
Easter Monday: 1st April 2024 
 
Summer Term 2024 

Starts: Monday 15th April 
Ends: Monday 22nd July (Children finish Friday 19th July)  
May day: Monday 6th May 
Half term: Monday 27th to Friday 31st May 
 
INSET: Friday 24th May 2024 (Children do not attend) 
INSET: Monday 22nd July (Children do not attend) 
 
National Assessments 2023/24  

 
Reception baseline assessment 
The reception baseline assessment for each child will be completed in the first 6 weeks after they enter 
reception. 
 
Key stage 1 
May 2024 -  Key Stage 1 (Year 2) tests.  
Monday 10th June 2024  - Phonics screening check week, Y1 & some Y2 children 
 
Key stage 2 
The key stage 2 tests (Year 6) are timetabled from Monday 13th May to Thursday 16th May 2024. 
Multiplication tables check for Year 4 will be within the 3-week period from Monday 3rd June 2024. 


